
ALPHONSA COLLEGE, PALA
Reaccredited to A Grade by NAAC in the 

4th Cycle of Accreditation (CGPA 3.24)

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam

VALUE EDUCATION



Year         Courses

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

ALPHONSA COLLEGE, PALA

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam

Reaccredited to A Grade by NAAC in the 
4th Cycle of Accreditation (CGPA 3.24)

View

View

View

View

View

VALUE EDUCATION REPORTS

https://alphonsacollege.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/report-of-value-education-2022-23.pdf
https://alphonsacollege.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/report-of-value-education-2018-19.pdf
https://alphonsacollege.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/report-of-value-education-2019-20.pdf
https://alphonsacollege.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/report-of-value-education-2020-21.pdf
https://alphonsacollege.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/report-of-value-education-2021-22.pdf

