

ALPHONSA COLLEGE, PALA

Reaccredited to A Grade by NAAC in the 4th Cycle of Accreditation (CGPA 3.24)

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam



VALUE EDUCATION



ALPHONSA COLLEGE, PALA

Reaccredited to A Grade by NAAC in the 4th Cycle of Accreditation (CGPA 3.24)

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam

VALUE EDUCATION REPORTS

Year	Courses
2018-19	<u>View</u>
2019-20	<u>View</u>
2020-21	<u>View</u>
2021-22	<u>View</u>
2022-23	<u>View</u>